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Mcelveen, Randy

To: Kristin.Brickman@ch2m.com; david.t.cleland@navy.mil; charity.delaney@usmc.mil; 
thomas.richard@usmc.mil; tufts.jennifer@epa.gov

Cc: Jessica.Skeean@ch2m.com; Tom.Roth@CH2M.com; Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com; 
Matt.Louth@CH2M.com

Subject: RE: MCB Camp Lejeune Site UXO-19 Remedial Design for Team Review

February 26, 2016 
 
I have completed review of the Site UXO‐19 RD for LUCs and have no comments.  The NC Superfund Section concurs 
with the proposed LUCs, three Rs training and other measures proposed to be implemented by this Design. 
 
W. Randy McElveen 
Environmental Engineer 
Federal Remediation Branch/Superfund Section 
NC DEQ, Division of Waste Management 
217 West Jones Street 
1646 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC 27699‐1646 
Phone: 919‐707‐8341,   Email: Randy.McElveen@ncdenr.gov 
 

 
 
Email correspondence to and from this address is subject to the 
North Carolina Public Records Law and may be disclosed to third parties. 
 

From: Kristin.Brickman@ch2m.com [mailto:Kristin.Brickman@ch2m.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, February 09, 2016 9:08 AM 
To: david.t.cleland@navy.mil; charity.delaney@usmc.mil; thomas.richard@usmc.mil; tufts.jennifer@epa.gov; Mcelveen, 
Randy <randy.mcelveen@ncdenr.gov> 
Cc: Jessica.Skeean@ch2m.com; Tom.Roth@CH2M.com; Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com; Matt.Louth@CH2M.com 
Subject: MCB Camp Lejeune Site UXO‐19 Remedial Design for Team Review 
 
Good Morning,  
The MCB Camp Lejeune Site UXO‐19 Remedial Design for Land Use Controls is ready for Partnering Team Review.  The 
document has been posted to the IR portal: http://lejeune.lantops‐
ir.org/sites/DocReview/Project%20File%20Review/Draft_UXO‐19_RD_LUCs.pdf 
CDs and hard copies will be shipped later this week as described in the attached cover letter.  
 
Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns. 
Thanks! 
Kristin 
 
Kristin R. Brickman, P.E.* 
Project Manager 
D 1 919 760 1789 (x51789) 
M 1 765 409 4278 
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CH2M 
3120 Highwoods Blvd Suite 214 
Raleigh, NC 27604 
*Registered in North Carolina 
www.ch2m.com | LinkedIn | Twitter | Facebook 
 
 


